
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15WQ JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

BRONZE 
1ST CAMILA JARVIS 1710849 ROSCO GENTLEMAN 1634422 159.5 64 63.8 

2ND BROOKE HOWLEY 1613215 BLUE XII 1635198A 156 62 62.4 

3RD DEBRA HARRIGTON 378615 PONTLASSE ALL BLACK  155 61 62 

SILVER 
1ST ALISON GURNEY 1411531 CHICA D’ORA 59135 169 68 67.6 

2ND VICTORIA HEATH 1510385 PUZZLE 153067 166.5 65 66.6 

3RD DANNY FIELD 1612977 GESEANDRO  164.5 67 65.8 

4TH HARRY HORTON 1511697 GINGER CAVALIER  148.5 63 59.4 

CLASS TWO PRELIM 17WQ JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

BRONZE 
1ST BROOKE HOWLEY 1613215 BLUE XII 1635198A 165 59 58.92 

2ND DYMPNA VEANEY-HINER 1019274 ABERAERON BLODYN TATWS 1533590 163 60 58.21 

GOLD 
1ST DEBBIE POTTS A42159 ZAHIR II 1534932A 183.5 65 65.53 

SILVER 
1ST ALISON GURNEY 1411532 CHICA D’ORA 59135 190.5 69 68.03 

2ND PAULINE TAYLOR  TRIXIE BELDEN 1634034 188.5 68 67.32 

3RD ALICE MAHAFFEY 1512772 CORNASCRIBE FLIRTY BOY 1534428 187 68 66.78 

4TH VICTORIA HEATH 1510385 PUZZLE 153067 186 66 66.42 

5TH HARRY HORTON 1511697 GINGER CAVALIER  184 68 65.71 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 



CLASS THREE NOVICE 22 W JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST HELENE BRAEKMAN 57800 NIKADO 1532256 198 54 68.27 

2ND ROSIE LONERGAN  THORNDOON’S LIKLEY LAD 1535719 197 53 67.93 

3RD CHARLOTTE WELLS 282367 MISSION COLOUR 44308 191.5 53 66.03 

4TH ALICE COX 207667 HYDE HOUSE ROYAL 
COMMAND 

54583 186 52 64.13 

5TH PAULINE TAYLOR  TRIXIE BELDEN  183 51 63.10 

6TH SAMANTHA COLLINS 99015 GENEVE 1630017 182.5 51 62.93 

7TH CLAIRE QUINTON  DANZA II  180.5 53 62.24 

 
 

CLASS FOUR NOVICE 39WQ JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

BRONZE 
1ST LAUREN MALLON 1711163 REUBEN 1731818 188.5 45 72.5 

SILVER 
1ST ROSIE LONERGAN  THORNDON’S LIKELY LAD 1535719 187.5 43.5 72.11 

2ND JANE HOOD 16705 SOPRANO II  177 43 68.07 

3RD SAMANTHA COLLINS 99015 GENEVE 1630017 173.5 41 66.73 

4TH HELENE BRAEKMAN 57800 NIKADO 1532256 170.5 40 65.57 

5TH CLAIRE QUINTON  DANZA II  170.5 39.5 65.57 

6TH CHARLOTTE WELLS 282367 MISSION COLOUR 44308 170 39.5 65.38 

7TH CLAIRE HASLER 1610045 PENCOS BENEVOLENT 1630110 165.5 39.5 63.65 

8TH ALICE COX 207667 HYDE HOUSE ROYAL 
COMMAND 

54583 157 37 60.38 

 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43W JUDGE ANN NICEL 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

BRONZE 
1ST CLAIRE HASLER 1610045 PENCOS BENEVOLENT 16301110 188.5 53 65 

2ND KIM PETLEY 187810 WALDEN FUSILIER 57842 178 50 61.37 

3RD SOPHIE HEATLEY 1513240 BIXTER 1532693 174 49 60 

SILVER 
1ST JANE HOOD 16705 SOPRANO II  199.5 55 68.79 

2ND GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SISULU 1432232 195.5 55 67.41 

3RD LISA WALLER 288837 CARTYER HIMSELF 1530039 193 54 66.55 

4TH ANNETTE SCOTT 13110 DUTCH CLOGS VICARO 45783 185 52 63.79 

5TH LISA TURLEY 353299 ZORAN 52288 181 50 62.4 

6TH KATE MAHAFFEY 188190 SAMBEAU 58867 174 47 60 

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 59WQ JUDGE ANN NICELL 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
BRONZE 

1ST SOPHIE HEATLEY 1513240 BIXTER 1532693 195 50 60.93 

SILVER 
1ST HANNAH UNDERHILL 277800 ELROY 1430606 214 54 66.87 

2ND LISA WALLER 288837 CARTYER HIMSELF 1530039 212.5 54 66.40 

3RD GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SISULU 1432232 208 53 65 

4TH LISA TURLEY 353299 ZORAN 52288 204 53 63.75 

5TH LOUISE CULLEN 1711934 SIMPLY BARNTOWN 1733017 203.5 51 63.59 

6TH ANNETTE SCOTT 13110 DUTCH CLOGS VICARO 457833 200 51 62.5 

7TH EMILY BULL 1410677 ROYAL RED II 1430899 200 50 62.5 

 
 
 
 
 



CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61W JUDGE ANN NICELL 
PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 

BRONZE 
1ST HANNAH UNDERHILL 277800 ELROY 1430606 193.5 55 66.72 

2ND CLAIRE WILLIAMS 19917 JAN COL MILLY 43852 188 53 64.82 

SILVER 
1ST ELEANOR COLLINS 46906 BUGAC FAUSTUS 1431339 197.5 55 68.10 

2ND SHIRLEY BABBS 160130 NIBLEY EUPHORIA  190 53 65.51 

3RD ALICE CORNWELL 1513849 EXCELLENCE 1535997 182.5 53 62.93 

4TH EMILY BULL 1410677 ROYAL RED II 143089 168.5 47 58.10 

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75 WQ JUDGE ANN NICEL 

PLACE RIDER NO HORSE NO SCORE COLL PERC 
SILVER 

1ST ELEANOR COLLINS 46906 BUGAC FAUSTUS 1431339 248.5 55 67.16 

2ND SHIRLEY BABB 160130 NIBLEY EUPHORIA  234.5 53 63.37 

3RD ALICE CORNWELL 1513849 EXCELLENCE 1535997 227 52 61.35 

 


